
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 MOSH NOISE TEAM STRAT. PLAN - 2014 266 days? Thu 1/16/14 Thu 1/22/15

2 Year Start 0 days Thu 1/16/14 Thu 1/16/14

3 Strategic Objective 1 - Facilitate the HPD TAS Adoption 189 days Thu 1/16/14 Wed 10/8/14

4 Goal 1 - Establish effective COPAs by June 2014 189 days Thu 1/16/14 Wed 10/8/14

5 Request nominations from Mine Adoption Managers 2 wks Thu 1/16/14 Wed 1/29/14

6 Approval of COPA Nominees by MOSH Task Force 2 wks Thu 1/30/14 Wed 2/12/14

7 Draft Portfolio of Evidence (PoE) for  HPD TAS adoption 44 days Thu 1/16/14 Tue 3/18/14

8 First COPA Meeting 0 days Wed 3/26/14 Wed 3/26/14

9 Second COPA Meeting 0 days Wed 5/7/14 Wed 5/7/14

10 Third COPA Meeting 0 days Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14

11 Fourth COPA Meeting 0 days Wed 10/8/14 Wed 10/8/14

12 Milestone 1 - HPD TAS COPAs established 0 days Wed 10/8/14 Wed 10/8/14

13 Strategic Objective 2 - Identify a new Leading Practice 233 days Thu 1/16/14 Mon 12/8/14

14 Goal 2 - Planning workshop by June 2014 89 days Thu 1/16/14 Wed 5/21/14

15 Continue to Solicit Leading Practices from Mining Houses 2 mons Thu 1/16/14 Wed 3/12/14

16 Compiling and analyzing Noise Statistics 1 mon Thu 1/16/14 Wed 2/12/14

17 Review the Noise Risk Summary (including workshop prep work) 2.5 mons Thu 2/13/14 Wed 4/23/14

18 Milestone 2 -  Successful  Planning workshop 0 days Wed 5/21/14 Wed 5/21/14

19 Goal 3 - Document the Identified Leading Practice 64 days Wed 5/21/14 Tue 8/19/14

20 Document the Leading Practice 3 mons Wed 5/21/14 Tue 8/12/14

21 Milestone 3 - Successful leading practice documentation 0 days Tue 8/19/14 Tue 8/19/14

22 Goal 4 - Demonstrate/ Facilitate the Leading Practice 80 days Tue 8/19/14 Mon 12/8/14

23 Demonstrate/ Facilitate the Leading Practice 4 mons Tue 8/19/14 Mon 12/8/14

24 Milestone 4 - Facilitation of the Identified Leading Practice 0 days Mon 12/8/14 Mon 12/8/14

25 Strategic Objective 3 - Facilitate the IBMQI 266 days? Thu 1/16/14 Thu 1/22/15

26 Goal 5 - Establish the IBMQI Working Group 66 days? Thu 1/16/14 Thu 4/17/14

27 Solicit Approval of the Nominees from the MOSH Task Force Members 26 days? Thu 1/16/14 Thu 2/20/14

28 Operationalisation of the Working Group (Detailed Scoping, election of Chair etc) 2 mons Fri 2/21/14 Thu 4/17/14

29 Milestone - 5 - IBMQI Working Group Established 0 days Thu 4/17/14 Thu 4/17/14

30 Goal 6 - Establish Task Specific Working Group 40 days Fri 4/18/14 Thu 6/12/14

31 Establishment of Task Specific Working Groups 2 mons Fri 4/18/14 Thu 6/12/14

32 Milestone 6 - Task Specific Working Groups are established 0 days Thu 6/12/14 Thu 6/12/14

33 Goal 7 - Preliminary setting of envisaged noise reduction Targets 120 days Fri 6/13/14 Thu 11/27/14

34 Noise Reduction Targets are set 6 mons Fri 6/13/14 Thu 11/27/14

35 Milestone 7 - Noise Reduction Targets are set 0 days Thu 11/27/14 Thu 11/27/14

36 Goal 8 -  Set up Round table discussions with Supplier executives 40 days Fri 11/28/14 Thu 1/22/15

37  Set Round table discussions with Supplier executives 2 mons Fri 11/28/14 Thu 1/22/15

38  Milestone 8 - Successful Round table discussions with Supplier executives 0 days Thu 1/22/15 Thu 1/22/15

39 Year End 0 days Thu 1/22/15 Thu 1/22/15
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